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LlamnaHckoe / Champagne 125 mi

vy MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial 1950

FRANCE Champagne

~ MOET & CHANDON Rose Imperial 2150

FRANCE Champagne

SSB[S A QUTAN

Urpuctoe BuHo / Sparkling wine 125 mi
~nv CHANDON Brut 650
ARGENTINA Mendoza
~nv CHANDON Brut Rose 650
ARGENTINA Mendoza
~vv PROSECCO Casa Defra 540
ITALY Veneto
Benoe BuHo / White wine 125 mi
2019 VINHO VERDE - Sogrape Vinhos 500
PORTUGAL Vinho Verde
20is GRUNER VELTLINER Klassik - Weingut Nastl 600
AUSTRIA Kamptal
20i8 - SAUVIGNON BLANC «Taka» - Vinultra 700
NEW ZEALAND Marlborough
2017 CHABLIS - Guillaume Vrignaud 900
FRANCE Bourgogne
2017 RIESLING Troken - Weingut Clemens Busch 950
GERMANY Mosel
2017 PINOT GRIGIO - Russiz Superiore 1300
ITALY Friuli
2018 SANCERRE - Domaine Vacheron 1500
FRANCE Loire
2015 MEURSAULT ler Cru - Domaine Rijkaert 2600
FRANCE Bourgogne
Po3oBoe BuHo / Rose wine 125 ml
20s PORTUGIESER Rose - Weinhaus Cannis 500
GERMANY Rheinhessen
KpacHoe BuHo / Red wine 125 mi
>0s  MERLOT - Golubitskoe Estate 500
RUSSIA
2017 ZINFANDEL - Fetzer 500
USA California
204 CONDE OTINANO Crianza - Bodegas El Cidacos 600
SPAIN Rioja
20,6 COTES DU RHONE - M.Chapoutier 850

FRANCE Rhone

-017  PINOT NOIR Bourgogne Epineuil - Domaine Garnier & Fills

FRANCE Bourgogne

204 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE - Domaine Vieux Telegraphe

FRANCE Rhone

204 CHATEAU LATOUR - MARTILLAC Grand Cru

FRANCE Bordeaux

203 BAROLO Brico delle Viole - Vajra

ITALY Piedmont
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NV

NV

NV

2009

2017

2016

2017

2016

Lamnaxckoe / Champagne

DRAPPIER Brut Nature Zero Dosage

FRANCE Champagne

MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial

FRANCE Champagne

MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial

FRANCE Champagne

DOM PERIGNON Vintage

FRANCE Champagne

Benoe BuHo / White wine

SANCERRE "Les Baronnes" -

Henri Bourgeois
FRANCE Loire

DERTHONA (Timorosso) - Vigneti Massa

ITALY Piemonte

KpacHoe BuHO / Red wine

CAMINS DEL PRIORAT

(Garnatxa, CS, Syrah) - Alvaro Palacios
SPAIN Priorat

CHINON ROUGE (Cabernet Franc) -

Domaine Bernard Baudry
FRANCE Loire

1500 m!

1500 ml

3000 ml

1500 ml

1500 ml

1500 m/

1500 m/

1500 m/

19 800

24 000

52 000

74 000

14 900

17 900

12 400

14 900



NV

NV

2012

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2010

2009

NV

2007

2012

NV

NV

NV

2009

2012

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2009

2002

2012

2009

2006

2002

Benoe / Blanc 375ml

MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial

MOET & CHANDON Nectar Imperial (demi-sec)
MOET & CHANDON Grand Vintage Blanc "12
VEUVE CLICQUOT CUVEE SAINT-PETERSBURG Brut

«R» de RUINART Brut

RUINART Blanc de Blancs Brut

LAHERTE FRERES Brut Nature Blanc de blancs Grand Cru
PAUL BARA BRUT Reserve Bouzy Grand Cru
GIMONNET Fleuron Premier Cru Blanc de Blancs
LANSON Gold Label Brut Vintage

ANRDE BEAUFORT Reserve Ambonnay Grand Cru
MAILLY Blanc de Blancs Vintage Grand Cru

LOUIS ROEDERER Brut Vintage

ERIC RODEZ Cuvee des Grands Vintages Brut
Ambonnay Grand Cru

EGLY-OURIET Brut Grand Cru

Pose / Rose 375ml
MOET & CHANDON Rose Imperial

MOET & CHANDON Nectar Rose Imperial
(demi-sec)

MOET & CHANDON Grand Vintage Rose “12
RUINART Rose Brut 9900
LAHERTE FRERES Rose de Meunier Brut

GEOFFROY Rose de Saignee Brut Premier Cru
TARLAN Zero Rose Brut Nature

ANDRE BEAUFORT Rose Ambonnay Grand Cru

KioBe Mpectux /
Cuvee Prestige

DRAPPIER Grande Sandree Brut
LANSON Noble Cuvee Brut

CRISTAL - Louis Roederer

DOM PERIGNON Vintage
DOM PERIGNON Vintage Rose

DOM PERIGNON «P2» Vintage

750 ml

11 700

12 700

19 500

12 900

16 900

17 900

13 000

13 200

14 600

15 500

15 900

16 200

17 000

18 900

19 600

750 ml

12 900

13 900

19 400

18 400

14 500

14 900

18 600

19 200

750 ml

20 200

28 000

55000

37 000

49 900

63 900

oudedureyn)
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NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

NV

NV

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2019

2019

2017

2019

2019

2019

2018

2015

2013

2015

1989

2015

1996

Urpuctbie BuHa / Sparkling wine

CHANDON Brut

ARGENTINA Mendoza

CHANDON Brut Rose

ARGENTINA Mendoza

RIESLING Brut - Markus Molitor

GERMANY Mosel-Saar-Ruwer

CREMANT DE LIMOUX Brut - Aimery Sieur d'Arques

FRANCE Languedoc-Roussillon

"52" PROSECCO
Valdobbiadene Superiore - Santa Margherita
ITALY Veneto

FRANCIACORTA Cuvee Prestige - Ca'del Bosco

ITALY Lombardia

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE Rose - Francois Perent

FRANCE Bourgogne

Benoe BuHo / White wine

MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE - Chateau de la Thebaudiere

FRANCE Loire

TRIEXADURA The Flower and the Bee - Coto De Gomariz

SPAIN Galicia

RIESLING Troken - Prinz von Hessen

GERMANY Rheingau

CHARDONNAY Arbois - Domaine Rijckaert

FRANCE Jura

GEWURZTRAMINER Reserve - Gustave Lorentz

FRANCE Alsace

PINOT BLANC Kritt - Domaine Marc Kreydenweiss

FRANCE Alsace

SAUVIGNON BLANC"Cape Crest" - Te Mata

NEW ZEALAND Hawke's Bay

GRUNER VELTLINER Loibner Steinfeder - Weingut Knoll

AUSTRIA Wachau

CHABLIS - Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin

FRANCE Bourgogne

PINOT GRIGIO - Russiz Superiore

ITALY Friuli

SANCERRE - Domaine Vacheron

FRANCE Loire

GAVIDEI GAVI - La Scolca

ITALY Piemonte

CHATEAU OLIVER Grand Cru Classe

FRANCE Bordeaux, Pessac-Leognhan

AUXEY-DURESSES - Domaine Taupenot-Merme

FRANCE Bourgogne

CHARDONNAY «Blanc du Castel» - Domaine du Castel

ISRAEL Jerusalem

RIESLING Spatlese Eltviller Sonnenberg - J.B. Becker

GERMANY Rheingau

MEURSAULT Ter Cru - Domaine Rijkaert

FRANCE Bourgogne

CHATEAU d'Yquem 1-er Grand Cru

FRANCE Sauternes

750 mi

3900

3900

4200

4 500

5400

8800

9900

750 mi

3300

3900

4400

5500

5800

6 500

6 900

7 500

7900

8 000

9500

70 200

70 800

11 000

12100

13 200

16 300

75 000
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PosoBsoe BuHO / 750 mi
Rose wine
~v GRENACHE Rose - Vignobles Vellas 3900
FRANCE Languedoc-Roussillon
2018 LAS FINCAS Rosado - Bodegas Chivite 5500
SPAIN Navarra
2019 CLOS MIREILLE Rose - Domaine Ott 9100
FRANCE Provence
KpacHoe BuHO / Red wine 750 ml
20is PINOT NOIR/GAMAY - Boisseaux-Estivant 3500
FRANCE Bourgogne
2017 ST.LAURENT Classic - Hans Igler 4 300
AUSTRIA Burgenland
2016 CAMPOFIORIN - Masi 4600
ITALY Veneto
20, MORGON (Gamay) - Domaine Guy Breton 5000
FRANCE Bourgogne
2017 CABERNET SAUVIGNON Listva - Oleg Repin 5900
RUSSIA Sevastopol
20s PINOT NOIR Bourgogne Epineuil - Domaine Garnier & Fills 6 700
FRANCE Bourgogne
2015 VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO - Avignonesi 7900
ITALY Toscana
2013 CHATEAU CITRAN Haut-Medoc 7700
FRANCE Bordeaux
2013 PODERE RITORTI Bolgheri Superiore - | Luoghi 9200
ITALY Toscana Bolgheri
2009 SOLARE (Malvasia Nera, Sangiovese) - Capannelle 10 500
ITALY Toscana
2014 CHATEAU LATOUR-MARTILLAC Grand Cru Classe 14 500
FRANCE Bordeaux Pessac-Leognan
2014 KURNI - Oasi degli Angeli 17 900
ITALY Marche
2015 BRUNELLO DIMONTALCINO - Tenuta Luce della Vite 23000
ITALY Toscana
2009 AMARONE della Valpolicella Classico - Bertani 24 000
ITALY Veneto
2016 VOSNE-ROMANEE 1-er Cru «Les Suchots» - Michel Noellat 29 200
FRANCE Bourgogne
2006 CHATEAU PONTET-CANET Pauillac 5-me Grand Cru 37500
FRANCE Bordeaux
2004 CHATEAU COS dESTOURNEL Saint-Estephe 2-me GrandCru 39 300
FRANCE Bordeaux
2006 CHARMES-CHAMBERTIN Grand Cru - Pierre Bouree 42 000
FRANCE Bourgogne
2013 SASSICAIA Bolgheri Tenuta San Guido 49 900
ITALY Toscana
2013 CLOS DE VOUGEOT Grand Cru - Domaine Jean Grivot 65 000
FRANCE Bourgogne
201 CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 135 000

FRANCE Bordeaux
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10 y.o.

Bottle service

DOM PERIGNON Vintage 750 ml &
BELVEDERE 700 ml

DOM PERIGNON Vintage 1500 ml &
BELVEDERE 1750 ml

MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial 750 ml &
BELVEDERE 700 ml

MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial 750 ml &
HENNESSY Very Special 1000 ml

Xepec / Sherry

Jerez "Legante" Palomino Dry Fino

Jerez Triana Pedro Ximenez - "El Candado"
Valdespino

MNopTo / Porto

Porto Warre's King's Tawny

Kopke Porto

44 000

89 000

22 500

371000

75 ml

370

690

75 ml

390

890



10 y.o.

Very Special

V.S.O.P

X0

PARADIS

V.s.oP

Napoleon

X0

VS

V.sOoP

V.S.O.P

X0

X0

V.S.O.P

Mpanna / Grappa

Grappa Di Nebbiolo De Barolo

Bpenau / Brandy

Torres Gran Reserva
SPAIN

KoHbsik / Cognac

Hennessy
Hennessy
Hennessy James
Hennessy
Hennessy
Courvoisier

Courvoisier

Courvoisier

Courvoisier Initiale Extra
Martell

Martell

Roullet Grande Champagne

Roullet Gold Grande Champagne Premium

Lheraud

KanbBapoc / Calvados

Pere Magloire

40 ml

440

40 ml

410

40 ml

690

950

1700

2300

9800

750

1350

2300

4500

690

780

900

1900

2200

40 ml

900

eddean) Apueaq ‘Oeuson
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5 YO,

15 Y.O.

DoxuH / Gin

Barrister
RUSSIA

Beefeater Dry Gin
ENGLAND

Beefeater Strawberry Pink
ENGLAND
Beefeater Blood Orange

ENGLAND

Roku

JAPAN

Bombay Sapphire
ENGLAND

Kyro "Koskue" Cask Rye Gin

FINLAND
Kyro "Napue"
FINLAND

Sipsmith London Dry Gin
ENGLAND

Opihr Oriental Spiced London Dry Gin

ENGLAND

Hendrick's
SCOTLAND

Gin mare
SPAIN

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin
GERMANY

Pom / Rum

Angostura Reserva
TRINIDAD and TOBAGO

Angostura
TRINIDAD and TOBAGO

Bacardi Anejo Cuatro
PUERTO RICO

Bacardi Gran Reserva 8 Anos
PUERTO RICO

Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
CUBA

Havana Club Seleccion De Maestros
CUBA

Brugal Anejo Superior
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Brugal 1888

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Bumbu The Original

BARBADOS

Zacapa Centenario Solera Gran Reserva
GUATEMALA

Kawaca / Cachaca

Leblon

BRAZIL

40 ml

350

450

450

450

490

500

500

540

590

590

660

750

950

40 ml

450

510

450

550

500

790

450

800

840

1200

40 ml

450



10 Y.O.

2 Yo.

12 YO,

18 YO

2 Yo.

12 Yo0.

15 Y.O.

18 Y.O.

25 YO,

13 Y.O.

12 Y.O.

18 Y.O.

10 Y.O.

2 Yo.

10 Y.O.

12 Y0,

12 YO,

15 Y.0.

2 Yo.

2 Yo.

14 Y.O.

21 Y.O0.

12 Y0,

15 Y.O.

18 Y.O.

21 Y.O.

23 YO.

OpHoconopoBbii BUcku LWotnanaum / .o

Scotch single malt
Glenmorangie The Original
Glenmorangie The Lasanta
Glenmorangie The Nectar D’or
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie

Glenmorangie Signet

The Macallan Triple Cask

The Macallan Double Cask

The Macallan Triple Cask Fine Oak
The Macallan Triple Cask Fine Oak
The Macallan Sherry Oak
Craigellachie

Highland Park Viking Honour
Highland Park Whisky Viking Pride
Laphroaig

Auchentoshan
Naked Grouse Blended Malt
Ardbeg

Ardbeg An Oa

Aberfeldy

The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Monkey Shoulder

Monkey Shoulder Smokey
The Glenlivet

The Glenlivet

Aberlour

The Balvenie Doublewood
The Balvenie Carribean Cask
The Balvenie Portwood
Glenfiddich

Glenfiddich

Glenfiddich

Glenfiddich

Glenfiddich Grand Cru

890

1300

1890

1400

1500

2900

71000

71000

1400

21700

12 500

700

800

1650

900

750

700

1350

1550

650

690

550

750

800

980

950

950

1200

2500

J[EUL O[SUIS JO}0OQ
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8 YO.

12 Y.O.

12 Y.O.

15 Y.0.

18 Y.O.

12 Y.O.

14 Y.O.

Kyna>kupoBaHHbI BUCKU

WoTnanaum / Scotch blended whisky

High Commissioner

The Famouse Grouse Finest
Dewar’s Caribbean Smooth
Dewar's

Ballantine’s

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal Ultis

UpnaHpackuin Buckm / Irish whisky
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

Tullamore Dew

finoHckuin Bucku / Japan whisky

Suntory Toki Whisky

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

OpHoconoaoBbIv BUCKM
Apyrux ctpaH / Single malt
whisky from other countries

Armorik Classic
FRANCE

Omar Single Malt Whisky

TAIWAN

Kavalan Concertmaster Port Finish
TAIWAN

40 ml

400

470

470

700

650

630

850

900

1100

1950

40 ml

500

620

850

40 ml

700

1200

40 ml

780

950

990



Byp6oH / Bourbon

Jim Beam
Jim Beam Double Oak
Gentleman Jack

Maker's Mark

Tekuna / Tequila

Sauza Silver

Olmeca Blanco Classico
Olmeca Altos Plata
Milagro Silver

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Meckanb / Mezcal

Mezcal Montelobus

Bopnka / Vodka
Baikal Ice Organic Vodka

RUSSIA - “CUJIA TAJION BOAbI”

Baikal Nerpa

RUSSIA - “3APSIANCH SHEPIUEN BAUKAJIA”

Lapckasa opuruHanbHas
RUSSIA

Llapckas 3onoTtas
RUSSIA

Llapckas Raspberry / Pears / Black Currant

RUSSIA

Absolut Original

SWEDEN

Absolut Currant/ Citron / Extract
SWEDEN

Belvedere
POLAND

Grey Goose
FRANCE

Beluga Noble

RUSSIA

Beluga Allure

RUSSIA

Beluga Gold Line

RUSSIA

Reyka

ICELAND

40 mi

470

6710

770

750

40 mi

450

470

480

500

650

700

780

40 ml

1290

40 ml
300

420

300

350

350

430

430

600

650

450

700

740

890

L®YPOA
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V.SO.P

V.SOP

1979

BepmyT / Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry
ITALY

Martini Bianco
ITALY

Martini Rosso
ITALY

Martini Fiero
ITALY

Martini Rubino
ITALY

Martini Ambrato
ITALY

ApmaHbsik / Armagnac

Baron G.Legrand Bas Armagnac
FRANCE

Janneau
FRANCE

Janneau Vintage Collection 1979
FRANCE

Amapo / Amaro

Amaro Montenegro
ITALY

Branca Mente
ITALY

Fernet-Branca
ITALY

Amaro Quintessentia
ITALY

50 ml

350

350

350

350

370

370

40 ml

850

71050

5900

40 ml

600

680

680

750



Buttepbl n nukepbl /

Bitters & liqueurs

Beluga Hunting Herbal

RUSSIA

Beluga Hunting Berry

RUSSIA
Becherovka
CZECH REPUBLIC
Limoncello
ITALY

Aperol
ITALY

Sambuca Va Ccari
ITALY
Campari

ITALY

Cynar
ITALY
Baileys
IRELAND

Martini Riserva Bitter
ITALY

Ararat Apricot

ARMENIA

Jagermeister
GERMANY

Suze
FRANCE

Grand Marnier
FRANCE

St-Germain
FRANCE

Chartreuse Verte
FRANCE

Chambord Black Raspberry

FRANCE

Benedictine
FRANCE

Kahlua
USA
Italicus
ITALY

Mueo / Beer

Mort Subite Kriek Lambic

BELGIUM
Palm Non Alcoholic
BELGIUM
Brew Dog Punk Ipa

UK

La Trappe Witte Trappist

NETHERLANDS

Palm
BELGIUM

Rodenbach Grand Cru

BELGIUM

250 ml

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

330 ml

40 ml.

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

390

400

440

400

450

450

450

450

450

490

490

550

390

390

490

440

430

490

I9P10 3 193¢ / sananbi 3 saoy
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Be3ankorosnbHble HANUTKKU /

Soft drinks

Pepsi 250mi 300
Pepsi Light 250 ml 300
7UP 250mi 300
Evervess Tonic 250mi 300
Evervess Ginger Ale 250m/ 300

Red Bull Ed / Sugar Free / The Tropical Edition  2s0m/ 390
Uk Fentimans Mandarin and Seville Orange Jigger 275m/ 390

Uk Fentimans Rose Limonade 275m 390

uk  Fentimans Cherry Tree Cola 275ml 390

Uk Fentimans Traditional Ginger Beer 275ml 390
CeeXeBbiXaTbli1 cok / 250 mi
Fresh juice
MopkosHbili cok / Carrot 320
Cenbpepeesbiii cok / Cellery 320
AnenbcuHoBbIl cok / Orange 320
A6nouHbiii cok / Apple 320
MpenndpyTosbin cok / Grapefruit 320
AHaHacoBbIl cok / Pineapple 520
Koge / Coffee
Scnpecco / Espresso 250
AmMepukaHo / Americano 250
KanyuuHo / Capuccino 300
INatte / Latte 300
Kode 6e3 kopeuna / Decaf 300
Yan / Tea 450 ml
Knaccuueckuir yepHbiii yai / Classic Black Tea 350
TpaesHo valt / Herbal Tea 350
Knaccuuyeckui seneHbitt yai / Classik Green Tea 350

BaHunbHbi Poiibyw / Vanila Rooibos 350



S[!B],OOO D![OI{OO[B—UON

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

Cok / Juice 200 ml

Yoga Orange anenbCUHOBbIN COK 270
Yoga Apple A65104HbIN COK 270
Yoga Tomato ToMaTHbINM COK 270
Yoga Cherry BULIHEBbIA COK 270

ToHuku / Tonic water

Fentimans Pink Grapefruit 125mi 350
ENGLAND
Fentimans Botanical Tonik 125mi 350
ENGLAND
Fentimans Connoisseurs Tonik 125mi 350
ENGLAND
Fentimans Yuzu Tonik 125mi 350

ENGLAND

MuHepanbHas Bopa / Mineral water

San Benedetto 250mi 350
ITALY

San Benedetto 750 ml 550
ITALY

Antipodes 500m/ 700
NEW ZELAND

Antipodes 1000 m/ 950
NEW ZELAND

Be3ankorosnbHble KOKTENNU / 250 ml.

Non-alcoholic cocktails

Munpanb-ManuHa / Almond and Raspberries 350
NasaHpa-YepHas CMopoauHa / Lavender and Black Currant 350
MaHro-Mapakyiis / Mango and Passion Fruit 350

Bepramot-Ipywa / Bergamot and Pear 350

Ly ool gsoay

Tao
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Knaccuyeckue kokrtennm /
Classic cocktails

AMERICANO

(KpacHbivi GUTTEP,KPACHbIN BEPMYT,COA0BAsT)
MANHHATAN

(byp6oH JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK,kpacHbi/t BepMyT,61MTTER)
B-52

(KogheriHbIv IMKeP, CAIMBOYHBIN JIKEP, anebCUHOBLIN JINKED)

MOSCOW MULE

(Boagka BAIKAL ICE, cok navima,nmoupb, MMOMPHbLIA 31b)

DAIQUIRI

(Pom BACARDI 8,cOK 51aviMa,caxapHbivi Cupor)
CAIPIRINHA

(Kaluaca,cok 1asima, TDOCTHUKOBBIF Caxap)

MAI TAI

(Pom BACARDI SPICY, BblAepsKaHHbIN POM,MUHAGIbHBIA CUPOM,JIMMOHHBIN COK,
anesbCUHOBBIV JIMKEP)

BELLINI

(Cyxoe urpuctoe BUHO,NepCUKOBOE IMHOPE,NMEPCUKOBLIN SINKEP,)

MOJITO

(Pom BACARDI 4,caxapHsivi CUpOI,COK S1aliMa, MSTa,COA40Bast)

OLD FASHIONED

(Byp6oH JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK, TDOCTHUKOBBIL Caxap,conoBast ,omutrep)

FRENCH 75

(DrxmH NAPUE,caxapHbivi CUpOM,IMMOHHbLIN COK,CYX0€e UrPUCTOE BUHO)

KIR ROYALE
(YepHOCMOPOANHOBBLIN JIMKEP,CYXOE UMPUCTOE BUHO)

COSMOPOLITAN

(Boaka GREY GOOSE,K/ItOKBEHHbIA COK,aMnesIbCUHOBBIN JTMKEP, IMMOHHBIN COK)

CLOVER CLUB

(LPwumH BEEAFEATER PINK, JIMMOHHbIV COK,MaIMHOBOE 110pe,6€/10K, CaxapHbIv CLpOr)

NEGRONI

(KpacHbII BEPMYT,KPACHbLI 6UTTED,AxximH NAPUE)

MARGARITA

(Texkmnna PATRON BLANCO,anesnsCuHOBbIN JIMKEP,COK /1aliMa,)

MARTINEZ

([PxH BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, KpaCHbI BEDMY T, BULLIHEBBLIL JINKEP)

ESPRESSO MARTINI

(Bogka BELUGA NOBLE,kogeriHbIV JIMKep,3CMpecco,CaxapHblii CUpOr)
BLOODY MARY

(Boaka BAIKAL ICE, ToMaTHbIVI COK, JIMMOHHBIN COK,COJIb,MepeL, TO6aCKo,BOpYeCTep)
AVIATION

(e ROKU,BULLIHEBbIN IMKED, PrUESIKOBBIV JINKEP,/IMMOHHBIA COK)

DRY MARTINI

(DxmH ROKU,cyxovt BepMyT)

APEROL SPRITZ

(APEROL,cyxoe urpuctoe B1MHO,Coq08as)

VESPER

(wmnH BOMBAY SAPPHIRE,sonka BELVEDERELILLET BLANC)

WHISKEY SOUR

(Buckn DEWARS CARRIBIAN CASK, IMMOHHbIVI COK,CaxXapHbIK CUpOr, 6e/10Kk,61MTTED)
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

(Boaka BAIKAL ICE,poMm, Tekmnna,axiiH,anenbCrHOBbIA JIMKEP,TMMOHHbIN COK,Mencit)
SIDECAR

(KoHbsik HENESSY Very Special,anesibCuHoBbIN JIMKEP,/IMMOHHbIF COK)

JOHN COLLINS

([PwumH BEAFEATER,caxapHbivt CUpO,JIMMOHHbIA COK,COZ0BAas)

DIRTY MARTINI

(Bogka BELUGA NOBLE,cyxoui BepMyT,0/IMBKOBasT BOAa)

HORSE NECK

(KoHbsik HENESSY Very SpecialuMbupHbIv 3/16,6UTTED)
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700

500

700



CneuunanbHbie KokTennu /
Special cocktails

SOUL GARDEN 800
(TPaBSHOM POM,IPKIH HA PEBEHE, TOHUK 103Y,KDEO/IbCKIA BUTTEP,KDACHLI BEPMYT)

MENTOR 700
([PKuH C I@MOHIPACcCoM U MMOUPEM,abprKOCOBLIL BpeHamn APAPAT,6UTTep, TRaBAHHON 6UTTED)
SMELLS LIKE RED SQUARE 750
(APEROL,KpacHbIi BEPMYT,CYXON XEPEC,NepCUKOBLINA JIKep,01TTeR)

GLORIUS 850
(Buickut MONKEY SHOULDER SMOKY, pOMOBBbIN TNKEP,/INKEP MaPaKyiu, LLIOKOSAHBIL GUTTED)
JAPANESE 700
(xH ROKU,AOrypTOBbIS JIMKEP, MUHAAIbHBIL CUPOM,COK S1alMa)

ATMOSPHERE 650
(Jlnkep 13 couBeTnri UBETOB OY3UHbLI,6E/10€ CyX0e BUHO,(DUATTKOBLIV /INKED)

BLUEBERRY HILLS 600
(ukep BELUGA HUNTING BERRY,srogHsivi Redbull, yepHocMopoauHoBoe nope)

ALERT 600
(Butrep BELUGA HUNTING HERBAL,untpycossiti Redbull,rmope mapakytivi)

REBELLION 700
(Bucku TOKIrope MapaKy iy, SroHCKIAN LIATRYCOBbIN KOHDUTHOP, OESIOKJIMMOHHBIN COK,AbIMHBIN OUTTED)
SHERL 750
(Byp6oH JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK,cnagkui xepec, TpaBsHHou 6asb3am, 6urrep)

OVATION 850
(EXKeBUYHbIN SIKeP,6epraMoTOBbIF JIMKED, CYX0e UMPUCTOE BUHO)

EXTRAKT 800

(Boaka ABSOLUT ¢ KapaaMOHOM,CyXOU BEPMYT,KOHbAYHLIN JIMKEP C ANCTIAIIITOM
3e/1eHbIX NOMEPAHLEB,anebCrHOBLI BUTTEP)

NEON BABY 700
(Buckun TOKI,men asnoe,cok narima,6e/10K,D03MaprH,roay6as MaTya,aneibCHOBLIN GUTTep)
ODYSSEY 750

(Buckun GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL,IMMOHHBbIN COK,CaxapHbIv Cupor,
MUHAE/IbHOE MOJIOKO,KYPKYMa,MEA)

RAY OF GOLD 800
(Buck CHIVAS REGAL 15 y.0.,HXKUPHBINT KOHDUTIOP, CBEXKEBLIKATLIN aresIbCUHOBBLIY COK JIMMOHHBIN COK)
METROPOLIS 800
(Bucku CHIVAS REGAL 15 y.0.,KOPUYHBIV CPOM,LLIOKON3AHbIV GUTTEP,COA0BAS)

ACCORDO 890

(KoHbsik HENESSY Very Special.,6epraMoToBbIi IMKep,4eCepTHOE BUHO, MENCUKOBLIN OUTTED)

STre}y000 Jeroadg



OAHHOE N3OAHUE ABJTAETCA
PEKJTAMHbIM MATEPUAJTIOM BCE
LLIEHbl YKA3AHbI B PYBNIAX C
BbIXOL0OM M SHEPFETUYECKOM
LLEHHOCTbIO BJ1t04 MOXHO
O3HAKOMUTbLCSA B MPEMCKYPAHTE
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